MS CAR AUTO PTE LTD 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-07 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Tel: 6385-1838 / 9725-4442 Fax: 6386-1838 Email mscarautopl@gmail.com

SJE:	Vehicle Nos: GRC 9353H
Date of Survey :	Model :
Contacts:	Year:

MAKE & MODEL : NISSAN PICKUP

	E & MODEL : NISSAN PICKUP		Part of the second	0	014
EN	1 解於自由的語彙與	DESCREPTION	三三百里 世际基础	Qty	ALL SELLING
- 8	1 Rear chassis extension L+R		(2	\$1,389.00
- 1	2 Rear absorber L+R			2	\$289.00
	Rear leaf spring L+R		NDX	2	\$1,882.00
	4 Rear wheel bearing L+R			2	\$668.00
	5 Rear axle			1	\$1,389.00
(6 Front bumper	480.80	BIVV	1	\$480.80
	7 Front bumper lower		NSX	1	\$383.50
8	Front bumper side L+R	55.00	44 1	2	\$110.00
(Front bumper upper panel		NSX	1	\$390.40
10	Front bumper bracket L+R	198-00	NECV	2	\$198.40
11	Front support panel		uny S	1	\$677.20
12	Brace panel		NDX 2	1	\$87.00
13	Front fender L+R		NSX	2	\$1,166 .80
14	Front fender cowling L+R		NDX	2	\$231.80
15	Front fender cowling clip L+R		XNX	20	\$90.00
16	Front wheel house LH		NDX	1	\$784.00
17	Radiator			1	\$860.00
18	Radiator top hose			1	\$38.00
19	Radiator fan cowling			1	\$178.70
20	Radiator fan blade			1 -	\$282.40
21	Radiator top bracket bush L+R			2	\$26.00
22	Radiator cap			1	\$25.40
23	Radiator spare tank		NDX	1	\$93.00
24	Radiator spare tank hose			1	\$23.00
25	Radiator themostat housing			1	\$264.80
26	Engine mounting			2	\$164.00
27	Gearbox mounting			1	\$82.00
28	Front seat assy RH			1	\$3,368.00
29	Front absorber L+R			2	\$348.00
30	Front knuckle L+R				\$710.40
31	Front knuckle bearing I+®	93.00	LH Just		\$186.00- V
32	Front upper arm L+R	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	The state of the s		\$423.00
33	Front lower arm LH		NDXX	$\overline{}$	\$386.00
34 F	Front linkage L+ H		" ()	$\overline{}$	\$134.00
35 F	Front stbl bar			$\overline{}$	\$213.00

_	Front p/strg linkage arm L+H	-			2	\$336.00
37	Front tie rod end L+R				-2	\$364.00
38	P/strg rack			NDX 1	4	\$1,137.00
39	Front engine cross member				(2)	\$578.00
40	Front door L+R LA		919,60	DDV	(1)	\$1,689.00
41	Front door lock LH		385.60	JMV	1	\$637.20
+			Parts S	Sub Total		\$22,763.80
			Discou	int 10%		\$2,276.38
			Parts 1	Total		\$20,487.42
No.	A CONTRACT OF THE SECOND	Special Nett				多震感是對
1	Front number plate			NNX	1	\$40.00
2	Radiator coolant			Xun	1	\$80.00
-			Specia	l Nett Total:		\$120.00
	的现在分词 医维斯特氏	Labour				
1	To R & R accident damage parts, to cu		realign accident	601-00	1	\$1,500.00
	affected area.			000.00		
						2 3
2	To putty and respray accident affected	area.		400.00	1	\$1,500.00
3	o rust proof accident affected area.					\$ 180.0 0
4	To R & R front cabin compartment.				1	\$500.00
5	To R & R front under carriage system.			150.00	1	\$280.00·
6	To R & R rear under carriage system.			NNX	1	\$400.00
7	To check, straighten, jack both chassis	alignment.	2 N	NNX	1	\$1,800.00
						-
8	To check wheel alignment.			60:00	1	\$ 100.0 0
1			Laboui	Total		## 000 pa
1			Labour	Total		\$6,260.00
Ī	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify		Parts T	otal		\$20,487.42
	the Repairer of the following: - To resurvey before/after spray painting		Specia	l Nett Total:		\$120.00
	 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 		Labour	Total		\$6,260.00
	Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party suprey is on a "Without Prejudice" hasis.		Grand	Total		\$26,867.42
	No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	Survey 11/11/2021 Talindmi 1417 hrs Luce	Resurvey		Par	15 1918
		2711:14	1711/201		NS	_
	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	1412 L.	10300	S 2500 /	Lap	aus 1210
	Date:	1717 MB	10 38 W3			3 2
		LILA	p Sum Ne pa	w (4 20	10 -62

NAC	INC	Item:	CON	TAG	0
1001	991880	Frt Number Plate	CON	AC	Qt
1002	991883	Fit Number Plate Base	-	-	
1004	991300	Frt Bumper	8T	1	
2001	99147	7 Frt Bumper Upper	101	V	-
2002	991387	Fit Bumper Lower			
2003	991449	Frt Bumper Side Cover			-
2004	991443	3 Frt Bumper Side	131	1	1
1006	991325	Frt Bumper Bracket	BINE	1	2
1008	991433		1100	V	-
2005	991460	Frt Bumper Signal Lamp	10 1634		
1017	995100	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover			
1018	991355	Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover			
1019	995079	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp			
1020	991793	Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp			
1021					
2006	990247	Frt Grille Emblem			
1023	991799				
2007	991891				
2008		Frt Lower Panel	-		
2009		Frt Panel Embleni	+	-	
2010	990247		-		_
2011-		Frt Panel Garnish		-	_
1024	991222	Frt Apron Panel			-
2012	991527	Frt Corner Panel		-	
2013	991532	Frt Corner Panel Signal Lamp		-	
2014	995245	Frt Signal Lamp LH			-
2015	995246	Frt Signal Lamp RH		-	-
1029	995153				
1030	291821				
1031	995088				
1032	995089	The state of the s			
2016	992149				
1120	992140	The state of the s			
1121	992142	Ert Wiper Blade			
2018		Frt Wiper Link	-		
2019	992148	Frt Wiper Motor	1	-	_
1122	995045	Wiper Panel Garnish		-	_
1114	992093	Frt Windscreen		-	
1115	992097	Frt Windscreen Rubber		-	-
1117	992098	Frt Windscreen Sealant	+-+	-	-
2020	992114	Frt Windscreen Onter Pillar		-	
2021	992113	Frt Windscreen Inner Pillar		-	
1118		ERP Bracket			
1119	991020	ERP Unit			
2022	991958	Frt Side Mirror (Big)			
2024	001062	Frt Side Mirror (Small)			
2025		Fit Side Mirror (Round) Fit Wing Mirror Stay			
		Fit Support Panel		-	
1033	990248	Bonnet :	-	-	_
		Bonnet Lock	-		_
		Bonnet Hinge			_
		Bounet Rubber		-	
		Air Con Condenser		-	-
1043	990122	Air Con Fan Assy	-	-	-
1048	990149	Air Con Liquid Pipe	-	-	-
	225006	Air Con Receiver Drier		-	
	995074	Radiator		-	-
1053		Radiator Cowling		-	
	192742	Radiator Fan Assy			
		Radiator Hose Top			
1058	02741	Radiator Expansion Tank			
2026 9	92596 (Oil Cooler			
079 9	0.1431 1	lower Steering Cooler Pipe			
	and the same of th	Air Duct			
060 9		Air Cleaner Assy			
	CALLED WILLIAM TO	-11		-	
		lattery Sattery Buncket			

NAC	1210	Temete No: 4BC 93	>31	1	
1085		Vehicle No: CBC 932	CO	NA	CQL
1086	990946	Engine Mounting	-	-	
2027	991500	Frt Cabin Assy	-	-	
2028	991501	Frt Cabin Mounting		+	
2029	991502	Frt Cabin Rear Panel			
1092		Frt LH Chassis Member			
1093		Frt RH Chassis Member			
1094	990728	Frt Vertical Cross Member		-	-
2030	990143	Frt Lower Cross Member Air Con Evaporator Assy	-	-	-
2031	990106	Air Con Blower		-	-
1082		Brake Master Pump Assy		+	-
1083	990403	Brake Booster Pump Assy		+	-
2032	990431	Brake Pedal			
2033		The state of the s	1019		
2034	The second secon				
1128		Steering Wheel Airbag		-	
1131	990029	Steering Wheel Airbag Sensor Airbag Control Unit		-	
1133	991922	Frt RH Seat Belt Assy	-	-	-
1135	995182	Frt LH Seat Belt Assy		-	
1124	990753	Dashboard Assy			
1125		Glove Box Cover			
1126	992281	Glove Box Compartment			
1096		Frt LH Fender Frt LH Fender Inner Panel	-	-	
1100	991740	Frt LH Fender Inner Shield	-	-	-
1101	995179	Frt LH Mudflap		-	-
2035		Frt LH Wheel Guard		-	
1102	995170	Frt LH Wheel Rim			
1104	995065	Frt LH Tyre			
1105		Frt RH Fender		-	
1109	991740	Frt RH Fender Inner Panel Frt RH Fender Inner Shield	-	-	
1110	991884	Frt RH Mudflap		-	-
2036	994966	Frt RH Wheel Guard	-	-	
1111	992087	Frt RH Wheel Rim			
1113		Frt RH Tyre			
1255		Frt LH Door	DD	V	
1256	995140	Frt LH Door Protector			
1258	995104	Frt LH Door Hinge Frt LH Door Wing Mirror			
1262	995103	Frt LH Door Glass	-		
1263	991595	Frt LH Door Glass Regulator	-		
1264	991596	Frt LH Door Glass Regulator Motor			
1265	991662	Frt LH Door Rubber			
1266		Frt LH Door Outer Handle	1		
1316	991617	Frt LH Door Inner Trim Board Frt RH Door			
1317		Frt RFI Door Protector	-		-
1318	991601	Frt RH Door Hinge			
1319	991685	Frt RH Door Wing Mirror			
1323	991584	Frt RH Door Glass			
1324	991595 1	Frt RH Door Glass Regulator			
1325	991596 1	Frt RH Door Glass Regulator Motor			
1326		Frt RH Door Rubber			
1333		rt RH Door Outer Handle rt RH Door Inner Trim Board			
2037	991644	rt Door Frt Pillar	-	- 22	
2038		rt Door Rear Pillar			
2039	992072 F	rt Wheel Arch Panel		-	
2040	992069 F	rt Wheel Arch Panel Garnish			
2041	991996 I	rt Step Panel			
2042	994498 F	rt Step Panel Top Garnish			
1073	005052	rt Step Panel Inner Garnish			
		Viper Washer Tank Sticker		-,-	
-			1.	1	
	LHTE	t knuckly bearing	JM	1/	1)
	11 /	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UNI	W	

4

Assessor: Talin him

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	The sale to the control of the contr
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	412C
Vehicle No.:	GBC9353H
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Nov 2021
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	ZD30335057K
Chassis No.:	JN1SC2F24Z0855496
Maximum Power Output:	The state of the s
Open Market Value:	\$25,592.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Feb 2014
First Registration Date:	27 Feb 2014
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,280.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	26 Feb 2024
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$48,889,00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,224,00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,224.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Nov 2021

OK

MV 21,000/2 PV 11,224/2 NU 9,774/2

> 764in luni 23/4/2022

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

12/2016 Kla Cerato K3 \$57800, \$968 Monthly at 1.88%

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling



\$968 Monthly only! 1.88% By GV CARS FINANCING, \$0 ept. PHV/Z10

GV Automobile Centre StarAd



Sort by Date Posted 20 results/page

17 vehicles

Nissan Cabstar

Any Category

Advanced Search C

Search

Make Model

Price Depreciation Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage Anv Status

Search Selection

Nissan Cabstan

Апу \$20,800

Απν \$12,030 /vr

15-Jan-2014

2014

2.953 cc

Truck

Απν

Veh Type

Available Available

Nissan Cabstar

Fuel Type: Diesel Buy With A Peace Of Mind. 10Ft Truck With Canopy And Full Checker Plate! Comes With New Paint, And 6 Pcs Of Brand New Tires To Last U All The Way Till End Of Coe. Ideal For Future Coe Renewal! Well Maintained, Good Condition, Loan Available, Trade In Welcome!

Posted: 25-Feb-2022



Nissan Cabstar

\$24,888

\$12,920 /yr

27-Mar-2014

2,953 cc

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

March 2014 Nissan Cabstar 10ft truck c/w canopy & checker plate! Major components in great condition! New spray work! Servicing done! High loan! Competitive interest rate! Easy approval! No hidden costs! High trade-in price for your used vehicle! Call to arrange for test dr..

Posted: 15-Apr-2022



Nissan Cabstar

\$22,800

\$11,840 /yr

27-Mar-2014

2,953 cc

Truck

PREMIUM AD

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

3 Months Warranty For The Assurance With Free Servicing! Box Ready For Your Business May Easily Cost \$3000 Plus, New Paintwork, Leather Seats, And Upgraded Double Din Radio. Super Low Downpayment And Installment Guaranteed! 100% Loan Or Cash Deal Welco...

Car (S) Pte Ltd

Posted: 11-Apr-2022



Nissan Cabstar

\$23,800

\$11,970 /vr

19-Apr-2014

2,953 cc

138,876 km

Truck

Available

Genuine mileage drive by one owner, very well maintained, full canopy, New paintwork done, Wear and tear replaced, view it to believe, don't miss it, call us for more information

Posted: 22-Apr-2022



Apple CarPlay & Android Auto Retrofit Service

We have successful installed Apple CarPlay & Android Auto in BMW, Audi, Mercedes-Benz, Porsche.

Find out more!



Nissan Cabstar

\$23,800

\$22,222

\$11,820 /yr

28-Apr-2014

30-Apr-2014

2,953 cc

2,953 cc

108,988 km

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel Genuine mileage done by one careful owner, very well maintained, new paintwork done, wear and tear replaced, view it to believe, call us for more information.

Posted: 22-Apr-2022



Nissan Cabstar

Fuel Type: Diesel Best Deal And Best Unit In The Market! 1 Careful Owner Only! Diesel Saving 10 Feet Lorry! Excellent Unit For Start Up Business Owners! 8 Weeks Warrantyl Engine And Gear Box Tip Top Condition! Monthly Only Starting From \$600 Plus! Cheaper Then Rental! High \$0 Driveaw...

\$11,010 /yr

PREMIUM AD

Available

Net Link Partners Pte Ltd

Posted: 21-Apr-2022

Nissan Cabstar

\$24,800

\$11,790 /yr

31-May-2014

2,953 cc

Truck

Truck

Available

PREMIUM AD

Fuel Type: Diesel 3 Month Warranty, Fully Serviced Before Handover + Additional 2 Free Servicing, Free Front Dash Camera, Free Cabin Sterilization (Fight Covid-19), Full And Flexible Loan Available, Trade In Welcome, In House Financing Available, Speak To Our Friendly Representative For A...

Skylink Auto Pte Ltd

ACCIDENT STATEMENT				1 1 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
Date of Accident Time (24 HRS)	Location of A	Accident	(2)	tey 5 -p Chap
20 -0 - 1- + 11	cit Ave 4			Ag
		ALCOHOLD TO THE		
Vehicle Registration Number	(Dc 0252	T STATE OF THE STA	New Application of	
Name of Policyholder	GBC 9353	the second second second		
	M&L INI	EKIOK -		BIGN & CREATION
Address	& VA	52096	412 C	C A # 1 -0
Address	DOGO	FI 64	MITTO	E 4 #01-08
Contact Number		iena		UKIT 3(415875
	Tel:	1	Hp: 9	1655 1763 (MR LER
(MUST WRITE) - Email Address (compulsory)	· × M	16.LE	L. 56	@GMAIL. com
Vehicle Make / Model	DESCRIPTION OF STREET			
Type of Vehicle	Saloon, MP	V, CRV, Va	n Lorry Bus N	Ncycle, Others
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy? Vehicle category Private Hire	O Y	es ,	No	Remarks.
Venicle category Private Hire	O P	rivate	O Comme	rcial O Motorcycle
Name of Insurance Company		The same of the sa	XIX	
Type of Policy	Comp	prehensive	O TP Fire 8	R Theft O Third party
Fleet Policy	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	es	O No	- Time party
Policy Number	See of Section 1			
Name of Driver	La T	建		
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport	Lae Ju K			
Date of Birth	S997 450			
Driving Pass Date	03 10 190	The state of the s		
Gender	04 09 20		0	
Contact Number		lale	Female	in carl
Address	Tel:	/ FOCT A		460%
Address	126 GEYLANI	म । या व	VENUE 1#0	15-73 SINGAPORE 381126
(MUST WRITE) - Email Address (compulsory)	X			
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company?	d		0	
If No, relationship of Driver with the Insured.	/- Ye	es	No	
No. of Passenger in vehicle (including Driver)		(i)	(including Dr	river)
Please state Passenger Names:	Name: NIL			Gender:
	Name:	-		Gender:
	Name:		/	Gender:
Vehicle Number of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable)				Octider.
Insurance of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable)				
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Weather Conditions	Ø CI	Carried St.		
Road Surface		lear /et	Raining Dry	Others:
OTHER INFORMATION			A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Outers.
Was there any foreign vehicle(s) involved? (Malaysia car)	Ø No		O Yes	2
Was anybody injured in the accident? (Including Witness) Was any other vehicle(s) or property damaged?	O No		Ø Yes	Ambulance (Yes/No)
Was there any video captured? (in-car camera in YOUR CAR)		/	Yes Yes	(saved).
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION		STEEL SER	NO VIEW AND A SECOND	(8)
Nas the accident reported to the Police?	ON	0	Ø Yes	
f Yes, please state which police station.	~			
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? 1 Yes, against whom?	9 No	D	O Yes	

O Scene Pic
Auth Letter

O Owner Driver

TEGR	TO P	OLICE	PEPORT				
		FOR NO			LEE 6	3025	OF
I WAS	ON THE	KE WAY	BACK	TO 0	Hice	To 8	POP
	6.5 2 W (F 12)	and the second second			ALCAR MERCULA	S0 V	
					and department of the		
	And Party 1998	over to ellipson					
				ter Date 1			
	VI I'm	sectory was to military	100 to 10	a) went (C) a	ers a like of		

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

3:38

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

11.

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

21/9 12:10p

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

TEL: 6452 7018

OWN VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER

DETAIL AND THE				
	Section Action	OC SOME	FIGURE STATE	
Vehicle Registration Number	MARIE THE REPORT OF THE PARTY.	ELIDRICE PROPERTY		
Make/ Model/ Others		F	BE 800 A	
Vehicle category	O 84 T-18		distribute and one	Authorities in the second
Name of Driver	O Private Hire	O Private	O Commercial	O Motorcycle
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport				
Contact Number			100 mg 11 mg	AD RESERVANT, IN THE SECOND
			and a memory for early and	Constant
Vehicle Registration Number	The state of the s			Market State of the State of th
Make/ Model/ Others				
Vehicle category	O Private Hire	0 -		
Name of Driver	O Frivate nire	O Private	O Commercial	O Motorcycle
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport			/	
Contact Number				Marian Comment
			N. TO THE SERVICE PROPERTY.	
Name				
Phone / Email Address				
Name			运送收益	A SERVICE CHILDREN
Contact Number		R	IDER FBE 8	HOOH
Injuries Sustained			0017 1000	
If Vehicle Occupants, state in which v				
Were Seat Belts Worn?	enicle?			
		Yes	O No	
Was Injured conveyed to hospital by	ambulance?	Yes	O No	
Name				以外的是西京经济的
Contact Number				<
Injuries Sustained				
If Vehicle Occupants, state in which v	ehicle?			
Were Seat Belts Wom?		O Yes	O No	
Was Injured conveyed to Hospital by	Ambulance?	O Yes	O No	
Declaration				
/We declare that the above particular	s & information provided ab	ove are true in eve	ery aspect.	
(C.				
Rey. No. 53209412C PM	N =1 9 -	21		
1 2	Date & Time	13:38		
Signature of Policy Holder				
(Company Chop if applicable)				
	-1/a @			
1.1.	1/1/2)\		
1/1/				
Signature of Driver / Data & Time	Date & Time			

Signature of Driver / Date & Time (If Driver is not the Policy Holder)



POLICYHOLDER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM Date: 21,9-2021 GBC 9353 H To: Owner of Vehicle Number: The following has been advised to you via your workshop, K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd . Please tick the applicable box if you had been advised on any of the following: through their staff, You had been advised by the workshop that in the case that you wish to claim against your own policy, there is a Fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurrence. You had been advised by the workshop on the liability and ments of the case accordingly. You had been advised by the workshop on the claims procedure for the type of claim that you will be making due to this accident. if fire damage and you claim under your own insurance, any applicable excess will be waived. However, there will be no recovery prospect and NCD will be affected if fire damage and you are claiming against the Third Party, your NCD will not be affected. However, the recovery is not guaranteed, and AXA will not be held responsible. You have agreed to let AXA assign a workshop for your vehicle repairs. In the process, your vehicle might be towed out to another workshop assigned by AXA. In return, you will get \$200 off on your Basic Own Damage Excess or \$200 as a benefit if your policy has \$0 excess and no Loss of Use benefit or Additional \$200 on top of existing Loss of Use Benefit if your policy has \$0 excess and existing There will be delay to your vehicle repair due to the unavailability of spare parts locally and there is no other option except to indent it from overseas. There will be no cancellation/withdrawal of the Own Damage claim once the order of spare parts have been placed. If you wish to cancel/withdraw the claim, you shall bear all costs, expenses &/or related charges incurred directly &/or indirectly to the procurement of the spare parts. The estimated waiting time for the spare parts to arrive is The estimated arrival time does not include the repair period. You will be driving the vehicle out despite being advised by the workshop mechanic/ personnel that the vehicle may not be road worthy. For vehicles below three (3) years old or under warranty with a local distributor, your insurance company will use only original parts to repair your vehicle. For vehicles above three (3) years old and no longer under warranty with a local distributor, your insurance company will be carrying out repairs where any damaged part that can be repaired will be repaired and any part that needs to be replaced will be replaced using any combination of original parts and/or original equipment manufacturer (OEM) parts and/or second-hand parts. You had been advised by the workshop of the Twelve (12) months warranty for Own Damage repairs on workmanship related to the accident. For vehicles that are under warranty with a local distributor, you have been advised by the workshop to check with your local distributor on any effect to your warranty prior to making this Own Damage claim. DORTING Others Signed and ackno Name and signature of policyholder/ authorized driver and company stamp (where applicable) motor insurance policy or in the case of commercial vehicles, permitted drivers who are permitted to theelisu 6452 7018 Name and signature of workshop personnel including company stamp





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210920/7043

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 20/09/2021 17:22			Vide Report No.: G/20210920/0135	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
Name of LEE JU	Informant: KANG		Address: 126 GEYLANG EAST AVEN	UE 1 #03-73 SINGAPORE 381126
	/ ID No.: D / S99745	84C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96146026
Nationali MALAYS			Email: JUKANG398@GMAIL.COM	
Sex: Male	Age: 21	Date of Birth: 03/10/1999	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupati Carpente			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4	Date of Expiry:

Mottotal Illian	mation of the Accid	ent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Po	Drin Driv No			Type of Location Straight Road
Location:					
KAKI BUKIT	AVENUE 1				
Weather:		Road Surface	ce:	Ro	ad Speed Limit:
Weather: Cloudy		Road Surfac	ce:		ad Speed Limit: Km/h
Control of the Contro	e Way	The second section in the	rol:	60 Tra	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBC9353H	-		Second Medical	- Bearing		0

Details of Person involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my paims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

| Carrier | Sketch Plan |





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20210920/7043

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				
Name	LEE JU KANG		ID No.	S9974584C
Related Vehicle	GBC9353H (Lorry)	Contact No.	96146026	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		

Brief Details.

On 20/09/21 at about 0321 pm I was driving my Lorry GBC9353H along the road 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 beside Premier building back to factory then suddenly got one motorbike dash out, then my vehicle cannot brake on time so I hit in front of the motorbike. Then my lorry also hit to the opposite of the road after that I come down to check the motorcycle got any injury, After that got ppl start to call the ambulance and TP. Around 15-20 min then ambulance reached then I.O David also reach the incident place

Date: $21.9.20$
To Whom It May Concern
Dear Sir/ Madam
This is authorize my <u>Employee</u> Name <u>Lee Ju Kony</u> of NRIC/ID No. <u>SXXXXS8UC</u> to drive, report and/or claim for the accident dated 20-9-2021 for vehicle number <u>GBC 9353H</u> .
Sign & Chop Name of Manager/ In Charge/ Owner LEE How SENG (MR)

BOSS

Designation:



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 3 Report No. T/20210920/7043

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan					
Informant is	not	able	to	provide	ekatr

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.			
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/09/2021 17:22			
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / DAVID YAP Contact No.: 65476138	Classification Of Case:			